Donor

Tonghai Yang/Haihua Zhang

Anonymous
Qingtian Zhang
Luoying Weng
Zhennan Zhou
Ning Du

Chiu-Chu Liu

Dale Wilson

Ning Jia

Tong Liu

Ming Wang
Chaoran Zhang
Tonghai Yang
Yuan Zhou
Xiaofeng Sun
Shuyi Zhu/Yingxian Zhu
Jeff Viaclovsky
Lanyue Lu

Sean Rostami

Yu Chen

Hao Chen

D

Pu cai

Qian You

Yinping Chu

Yizao Wang/Fei Xu
John and Marcie Gosset
Luoying Weng
Qingtian Zhang
Anonymous
Wanlin Li

Dale Wilson

zhou chen

Li Chen/Yingwei Liu
Tianyu Li

Louis Mok

Keerthi Madapusi and Susan Pera

Anonymous
Hongnian Huang
Fan Yang

Yu Jin
Anonymous

Jie Ling

Xiaojun Wang
Yichao Zhang
Yuyan Wang
Qian, You

Jing Lei and Kehui Chen

Date
1/1/2015
1/1/2015
1/1/2015
1/1/2015
1/1/2015
1/1/2015
1/3/2015
1/3/2015
1/3/2015
1/4/2015
1/5/2015
1/6/2015
1/7/2015
1/7/2015
1/9/2015
1/12/2015
1/12/2015
1/12/2015
1/13/2015
1/16/2015
1/17/2015
1/18/2015
1/21/2015
1/21/2015
1/24/2015
1/25/2015
1/31/2015
2/1/2015
2/1/2015
2/1/2015
2/2/2015
2/2/2015
2/2/2015
2/2/2015
2/3/2015
2/5/2015
2/5/2015
2/9/2015
2/13/2015
2/15/2015
2/15/2015
2/17/2015
2/17/2015
2/18/2015
2/19/2015
2/19/2015
2/20/2015
2/23/2015

Amount  States
700 WI
40 WI
50 PA
25 NY
100 NC
150 CA
150 NY
20 WI
30 CT
400 IN
100 KS
20 WA
146 WI
100
200 Wi
480 UT
100 WI
100
368.07 WI
50 CA
100 IL
25 NY
100 WI
20 CA
20
180 OH
20 WI
25 NY
50 PA
40 WI
80 WI
20 WI
30 MA
170 WA
5
100 WA
150 IL
160 NC
100 NM
100
202 NE
100 MO
50 WA
20 OH
100 Az
10
20 CA
200 PA

Note

monthly
monthly
monthly

monthly
monthly
quaterly

honorarium from HK

supp 1 student
supp 8 students

supp 3 students
monthly

in memory of Pu Caiby T.
monthly

monthly

supp 2 students

monthly

monthly

monthly

monthly

monthly
monthly
monthly

supp 2 students

supp 1 student

monthly



Peng Zhao and Nan Meng
Lanyue Lu

Tianyu Li

Yinping Chu
Chandrashekhar Naik
Xuan Zhang

Zhijin Wu

Lai Ying Kwong

Luoying Weng

Anonymous

Zhuo Chen

Dale Wilson

Jade Zhang (Motorola match-up)
Chiu-Chu Liu

Peng Xu

Tiecheng Liu

John and Marcie Gosset

Xi Sun

Xi Sun (MS match-up)
Haitao Feng

Haitao Feng(MS match-up)
Baicui Chen

Baicui Chen (MS match-up)
Guo Chen

Guo Chen(MS match-up)
Anonymous
Anonymous(MS match-up)
Bo Wu

Bo Wu(MS match-up)
Emily Gerner

Emily Gerner(MS match-up)
Jie Ling

Jie Ling(MS match-up)

Wei Guo

Wei Guo(MS match-up)

2/23/2015
2/23/2015
2/25/2015
2/25/2015
2/25/2015
2/27/2015
2/28/2015
2/28/2015
3/1/2015
3/1/2015
3/2/2015
3/2/2015
3/2/2015
3/3/2015
3/4/2015
3/4/2015
3/4/2015
3/5/2015

Junzhe Zhang (MS new employee)

Peng Li

Peng Li(MS match-up)
Shawn Wu

Shawn Wu (MS match-up)
Song Gao

Song Gao(MS match-up)
Kristin Lauter

Kristin Lauter(MS match-up)
Hua Lin

Hua Lin(MS match-up)
Anonymous
Anonymous(MS match-up)
Gang Wu

Gang Wu(MS match-up)

450 CT
100
5
20
250
100 PA
80 RI
200
25 NY
40 WI
30 MA
20 Wi
5500 NY
150 NY
25
30
20 Wi
25 WA
25 WA
100 WA
100 WA
50 WA
50 WA
100 WA
100 WA
25 WA
25 WA
100 WA
100 WA
500 WA
500 WA
150 WA
150 WA
60 WA
60 WA
50 WA
300 WA
300 WA
50 WA
50 WA
15 WA
15 WA
75 WA
75 WA
100 WA
100 WA
30 WA
30 WA
160 WA
160 WA

supp 2 students

monthly
monthly
Cameleon John

supp 1 student

monthly
monthly
monthly
monthly

monthly

monthly

Here to #167 are

MS employee donation:
and MS match-up, and



Anonymous

Anonymous(MS match-up)
Pusheng Zhang

Pusheng Zhang(MS match-up)
Yibin Tai (volunteer)

Hui Han

Hui Han(MS match-up)
Huming Guo

Huming Guo(MS match-up)
jin Xu

jin Xu(MS match-up)

Yu Qian

Yu Qian(MS match-up)
Denis Charles

Denis Charles(MS match-up)
Ashwin Shrinvas

Ashwin Shrinvas(MS match-up)
Zhi Cai

Zhi Cai(MS match-up)
Yiming Cao

Yiming Cao (MS match-up)
Bolin Ding

Bolin Ding(MS match-up)
Tao Cheng

Tao Cheng(MS match-up)
Yun Zhang

Yun Zhang(MS match-up)
Suresh Pippari

Suresh Pippari(MS match-up)
Chao Li

Chao Li(MS match-up)
Zhuocheng Xiao

Zhuocheng Xiao(MS match-up)
Xiaozhu Ye

Xiaozhu Ye (MS match-up)
Gaoxiang Luo

Gaoxiang Luo(MS match-up)
Li Ren

Li Ren(MS match-up)

Nan Li

Nan Li(MS match-up)
Shirley Feng

Shirley Feng(MS match-up)
Bo Wu (MS match-up )

Ning Wang (MS match-up)
Lujun Zhang(MS match-up)
Fei Li (MS match-up)

Xi Sun (MS match-up)
Longtao Lin (MS match-up)
Hong Li (MS Match-up)

50 WA
50 WA
60 WA
60 WA
51 WA
100 WA
100 WA
100 WA
100 WA
25 WA
25 WA
25 WA
25 WA
300 WA
300 WA
25 WA
25 WA
50 WA
50 WA
600 WA
600 WA
100 WA
100 WA
25 WA
25 WA
25 WA
25 WA
50 WA
50 WA
250 WA
250 WA
30 WA
30 WA
500 WA
500 WA
100 WA
100 WA
100 WA
100 WA
30 WA
30 WA
100 WA
100 WA
150 WA
300 WA
25 WA
50 WA
25 WA
25 WA
300 WA



Zhi Wu (MS Match-up) 25 WA

Xiaohui Sun (MS match-up) 25 WA

Longging Wu (MS match-up) 300 WA

Ashly Hamilton (MS Match-up) 50 WA

Huan Yu (volunteer) 68 WA

Jie Ling (volunteer) 51 WA

Jie Ling(volunteer) 68 WA

Angi Chen (volunteer) 510 WA

Dijia Wu(MS match-up) 25 WA

YuanQing Ji(MS match-up) 100 WA

Min Zhu(MS match-up) 100 WA

Gaoxiang Luo (new employee) 50 WA

Craig Castillo(MS match-up) 50 WA

Kaisheng Yao(MS match-up) 50 WA

Wei Sun(MS match-up) 50 WA

Michael Naehrig(MS match-up) 50 WA

Wai Lun Mok(MS match-up) 100 WA The above are MS donatic
Kristin Lauter(MS match-up) 3/5/2015 370 WA

Hao Liang 3/5/2015 50 IL

Ying-Qing Wu and Lin Dir 3/6/2015 1000 CA

Zheng Mu and Lin Ma 3/6/2015 200 Singapore

Miao Tian 3/7/2015 250 FL

Kim Chuen Lai/Carol Lai 3/10/2015 400 WA supp 3 students
Constance Chen 3/10/2015 200 CA supp 1 student
Grace (Gaihua) Cheng 3/12/2015 500 IL

Qin Zhang 3/13/2015 200 NY supp 2 students
Xin Zhang 3/13/2015 50 WI

John Broadnax 3/15/2015 60

Zhizhang Xie 3/16/2015 200 TX

Yu Chen 3/16/2015 50 CA monthly

Qing Zhang 3/16/2015 200 OH supp 1 student
Michael Kimak 3/16/2015 100 IL supp 1 student
Ming Xu 3/18/2015 350 CA supp 4 students
TJ Wang 3/19/2015 300 IL supp 2 students
Hongyu He 3/19/2015 200 LA supp 1 student
Yao Yao 3/19/2015 100 WI

Qiao You 3/20/2015 20 CA monthly
Zishu Liu 3/23/2015 500 Canada supp 4 students
Yigiang Li 3/23/2015 80 NY supp 1 student
Yang Jianhou Foundation  3/23/2015 1000 CA supp 10 students
Ye Fang 3/25/2015 100 NY

Chao Liang 3/25/2015 200 NY

Luoying Weng 3/25/2015 51 NY

Tianyu Li 3/25/2015 5

Yinping Chu 3/25/2015 20

Yu Wei 3/26/2015 80 supp 1 student
Jerry Zhou and Jing Shi 3/28/2015 600 GA supp 4 students
Daiqi Linghu 3/28/2015 43.91

Hao Lin 3/29/2015 500 WA

Sheng-Chi Liu 3/29/2015 100 WA



Jianlin Xia/Yunfeng Chen
Amy Cheow

John and Marcie Gosset
Luoying Weng

ginglin Pei

Tingting Zhang
Anonymous

Qingtian Zhang

Tianjun Li

Xuanyu Pan

Jun Yin

3/30/2015
3/31/2015
3/31/2015
4/1/2015
4/1/2015
4/1/2015
4/1/2015
4/1/2015
4/1/2015
4/2/2015
4/2/2015

HaoChen (Disocvery Match-t4/2/2015
Yung-Chen Lu/Katherine Lu4/3/2015

Bin Zhang/C.Y. Guo
Dale Wilson

Qi You

Yuhong Yang/Zhaohui Wu
Chiu-Chu Liu

Feng Qian

Ning Jia

Xin Zhou

Yu-Chin Hsu

Haijiang Zhang/Lin Zhang
Ze li Dou/Susan Staples
Long Jin

4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/3/2015
4/4/2015
4/4/2015
4/5/2015
4/7/2015
4/9/2015
4/10/2015
4/10/2015

Jianfeng Zhang, Ying Zhao, Albert Zha 4/11/2015

Bo Wu

Lenny Chen and Jonnny Chen
Jianjun Wang, Yin Tang

Yu Chen

Qingyong Chen

Victor Chan and Daisy Jiang
Qingyun Wan

Qian You

Weiran Sun

Luanlei Zhao (Oracle match-up)
Yinping Chu

Tianyu Li

Georgi Georgiev

IRENE CHEN

IRENE CHEN (google match-up)
IRENE CHEN

IRENE CHEN (google match-up)
IRENE CHEN

IRENE CHEN (google match-up)
Google

Simin Tang

Luoying Weng

John and Marcie Gosset
Anonymous (United Way)

4/13/2015
4/14/2015
4/14/2015
4/16/2015
4/17/2015
4/18/2015
4/18/2015
4/20/2015
4/22/2015
4/22/2015
4/24/2015
4/24/2015
4/24/2015
4/21/2015
4/21/2015
3/23/2015
3/23/2015
2/25/2015
2/25/2015
1/29/2015
4/29/2015
5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

100 IN
100 NJ
20 WI
25 NY
160
20 VA
40 WI
50 PA
200 MN
1200 MO
300 WI
100 IL
100 OH
130 VA
20 Wi
600 CT
1060 MN
150 NY
1000 CA
3332 CT
50
500 Taiwan
200 Hefei
100 TX
500 CA
380 CA
105 WA
280 MN
200 MD
50 CA
160
640 NY
150
20 CA
389 Canada
300 CA
20 NY
5 NY
25
80 CA
80 CA
50 CA
50 CA
50 CA
50 CA
100 CA
450 PA
25 NY
20 Wi
172 Wi

supp 1 student
supp 1 student
monthly
monthly

monthly
monthly

monthly
supp 6 students

monthly
supp 5 students

supp 3 students
supp 3 students
supp 1 student
monthly
supp 5 students
monthly

monthly
monthly

supp 3 students
monthly
monthly



Jia Zhou
Qingtian Zhang
Anonymous
Tingting Zhang
Xing peng
Chiu-Chu Liu

5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/2/2015
5/3/2015

Zhenhua Kong, Lishi Hsiang, Albert Kc 5/3/2015

Dale Wilson
Huaidong Cao/Yingbi Zhang
Peng Yu

Li Chen/Yingwei Liu
Math341 Class
Shuanglin Chen/Xiaoya Ding
Jie Chen

Yu Chen

Georgi Georgiev
Chris Liang
Zhipeng Liu

Carl Wu

Qian You

Beth Huang
Xueying Hu

Tao Han

Tianyu Li

Yinping Chu

Peter Yang

Xiaojun Wang
Johnson family

Weigiang Wang/Xiaohui Wang

John and Marcie Gosset
Dale Wilson
Yung-Chen Lu/Katherine Lu

Sigurd Angenent/Gloria Mari-Beffa

Qingtian Zhang

Tingting Zhang
Anonymous

Luoying Weng

Linquan Ma

Yingying Zhang

Guoliang Yu

MingZhi Xuan

Don Passman

Bo Wu

Chen Li (MS match-up)
Mok Wai Lun (MS match-up)
Anonymous (MS match-up)
Bo Wu (MS match-up )

Jie Ling (volunteer)

Song Gao

Song Gao (MS match-up)

5/4/2015
5/8/2015
5/9/2015
5/9/2015
5/13/2015
5/13/2015
5/13/2015
5/16/2015
5/17/2015
5/19/2015
5/19/2015
5/20/2015
5/20/2015
5/22/2015
5/22/2015
5/22/2015
5/25/2015
5/25/2015
5/25/2015
5/25/2015
5/25/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/1/2015
6/3/2015
6/6/2015
6/9/2015
6/9/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015

200 NY
50 PA
40 WI
20 VA

100 CA

150 NY

1100 IL
20 Wi

150 NJ

200 WI

170 WA
32 WI

1000 WI

600 IL
50 CA
25

400 WA

100 NY

100
20 CA
10 Wi
60

100 PA

5 NY
20 NY

100 WI
30 VA

660 WI

200 VA
20 Wi
20 Wi

100 OH

400 WI
50 PA
20 VA
40 WI
25 NY

1000 IN

200 MD

300 TX

400 GA

100 WI

105 WA

170 WA

100 WA

1350 WA

105 WA
68 WA
15 WA
15 WA

monthly
monthly
monthly

monthly
supp 7 students
monthly

supp 5 students
supp 4 students
monthly
monthly
supp 2 students

monthly
monthly
supp 1 student

monthly
monthly
Table Tennis Award

in memory of Alec Johnso

monthly
monthly

supp 2 students
monthly
monthly
monthly
monthly

supp 1 student
supp 2 students



Xudong Guan

Xudong Guan (MS match-up)
Wen-Ke Chen

Wen-Ke Chen(MS match-up)
Shuo Chen

Shuo Chen (MS match-up)
Xiaohong Wu

Xiaohong Wu (MS match-up)
Xingjian Li

Xingjian Li (MS match-up)
Hui Chen

Hui Chen (MS match-up)
Melissa Chase

Melissa Chase (MS match-up)
Lichun L

Lichun Li (MS match-up)
Ling Long and Siu-Hung Ng
Hu

Yu Chen

Beth Huang

Melody Chan

Qian You

Qiang Cheng

Tianyu Li

Yinping Chu

Sherry Cai Wen

Lida He

Xuan Zhang

Luoying Weng

Fang Yuan

Qingtian Zhang

Anonymous

Tingting Zhang

Chiu-Chu Liu

Xin Tang/Huiging Qu

Lanyue Lu

Anonymous

Xin Huang/Chiu Hsu

John and Marcie Gosset
Dale Wilson

Song Gao

Song Gao (MS match-up)
Xiaohong Wu

Xiaohong Wu(MS match-up)
Lichun Li

Lichun Li (MS match-up)
Xudong Guan

Xudong Guan(Ms Match--up)
Bo Wu (MS match-up )

Li Chen(MS Match-up)

6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/10/2015
6/11/2015
6/16/2015
6/16/2015
6/22/2015
6/22/2015
6/22/2015
6/23/2015
6/24/2015
6/24/2015
6/30/2015
6/30/2015
7/1/2015

7/1/2015

7/1/2015

7/1/2015

7/1/2015

7/1/2015

7/1/2015

7/5/2015

7/14/2015
7/14/2015
7/14/2015
7/14/2015
7/14/2015
7/14/2015
7/14/2015
7/14/2015
7/14/2015
7/14/2015
7/14/2015
7/14/2015
7/14/2015
7/14/2015
7/14/2015

60 WA
60 WA
150 WA
150 WA
400 WA
400 WA
50 WA
50 WA
80 WA
80 WA
50 WA
50 WA
100 WA
100 WA
150 WA
150 WA
500 LA
900 NJ
50 CA
10
75
20 CA
400 Singapore
5 NY
20 NY
280 TN
25
100 PA
25 NY
441 NJ
50 PA
40 WI
20 VA
150 NY
600 NC
100
10000 NY
600 CA
20 WI
20 WI
10 WA
10 WA
33.34 WA
33.34 WA
100 WA
100 WA
40 Wa
40 WA
105 WA
170 WA

supp 6 students
monthly
monthly

monthly

supp 3 students
monthly
monthly

supp 2 students
Global Giving

monthly

monthly
monthly
monthly
monthly
supp 1 student

supp 6 students
monthly
monthly



Bo Wu (MS match-up ) 7/14/2015 105 WA

Ping Lin/Shouhong Wang 7/15/2015 300 IN supp 2 students
Hongbo Yin 7/16/2015 100 WI

Yu Chen 7/16/2015 50 CA monthly

Drs. Adems 7/16/2015 1180 Canada

Hua Liu and Feng Li family 7/18/2015 500 MN supp 2 students
Lijuan You/Yisong Zhang 7/22/2015 160 MN supp 2 students
Qian You 7/22/2015 20 CA monthly

Beth Huang 7/22/2015 10 DC monthly

Yinping Chu 7/25/2015 20 NY monthly

Tianyu Li 7/25/2015 5 NY monthly

Daiqi Linghu 7/26/2015 44.27

Xin Huang/Chiu Te Hsu (Res. Aff. Mat 7/27/2015 600 CA

Luoying Weng 8/1/2015 25 NY monthly
Qingtian Zhang 8/1/2015 50 PA monthly
Anonymous 8/1/2015 40 WI monthly
Tingting Zhang 8/1/2015 20 VA monthly
Chiu-Chu Liu 8/1/2015 150 NY monthly

John and Marcie Gosset 8/1/2015 20 WI monthly

Jia Guo 8/1/2015 66

Dale Wilson 8/2/2015 20 WI monthly

Matt Baker 8/4/2015 300 GA supp 1 student
Zhengyu Liao 8/4/2015 200 MA supp 1 student
Wenling Shang 8/5/2015 500

Bo Liu 8/6/2015 66 IN

Shan Che 8/6/2015 50 RI

Anonymous (Element Capital Match-uj 8/10/2015 10000 NY

Yunsong Lv 8/12/2015 25

Yu Chen 8/16/2015 50 CA monthly
Lianlian Wu 8/20/2015 500 CA supp 3 students
Tsu-Han Chou 8/20/2015 600 CA supp 3 students
Zhiren Wang/Yi Wang 8/21/2015 400

Chaoran Zhang 8/21/2015 100

Feng Jiang/Xiaoyan Yang 8/22/2015 1000 NY

Beth Huang 8/22/2015 10 DC monthly

Tianyu Li 8/24/2015 5 NY monthly

Yinping Chu 8/24/2015 20 NY monthly

Junda Hu 8/25/2015 100 TX

Qian You 8/25/2015 20 CA monthly

Hui Cheng 8/26/2015 200 WiI

Jiao Xu 8/26/2015 50 monthly
Yu-Ling Sun 8/27/2015 160 WA

AmazonSmile 8/13/2015 29.71 WA

AmazonSmile 5/6/2015 25.45 WA

AmazonSmile 2/17/2015 32.05 WA

Google 8/13/2015 10

Luoying Weng 9/1/2015 25 NY monthly
Anonymous 9/1/2015 40 WI monthly
Qingtian Zhang 9/1/2015 50 PA monthly

Tingting Zhang 9/1/2015 20 VA monthly



Xin Zhang

Chiu-Chu Liu

Dale Wilson

John and Marcie Gosset
David Rohrlich

Qing Zhang

Jessie Chen

Jessie Chen (Discovery match-up)

Yu Chen

Qian You

Beth Huang

Shan Che

Yinping Chu

Tianyu Li

Chao Li

Yiwei She

Chuntian Wang

Jiao Xu

Xianghong Chen

Fei He

Yunbai Cao

Ming Zhang

Luoying Weng
Qingtian Zhang
Tingting Zhang
Anonymous

Chiu-Chu Liu

Lizhao Zhang

David Dynerman
Bokai Yan

Li Chen and Yingwei Liu
John and Marcie Gosset
Dale Wilson

Lan Wang

Bing wang/Xiao Wang

Eric Fang (Bingbiao Fang)

Iris Xu

Li-Sheng Tseng
Yuanhui Hu

Baiying Liu

Jian Kong

Haibing Ma

Bo Wu

Bo Wu (MS match-up)
Google

Junyong Zhu/Yana Lu
Yu Chen

Hao Liang

Xiaoxia Shi

Mu-Tao Wang

9/1/2015
9/1/2015
9/3/2015
9/1/2015
9/12/2015
9/12/2015
9/17/2015
9/17/2015
9/17/2015
9/20/2015
9/22/2015
9/23/2015
9/24/2015
9/24/2015
9/24/2015
9/24/2015
9/25/2015
9/25/2015
9/26/2015
9/26/2015
9/27/2015
9/29/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/1/2015
10/2/2015
10/2/2015
10/3/2015
10/3/2015
10/3/2015
10/3/2015
10/3/2015
10/5/2015
10/5/2015
10/9/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/13/2015
10/13/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/14/2015
10/15/2015
10/16/2015
10/17/2015
10/17/2015
10/17/2015

50
150 NY
20 Wi
20 Wi
100 MA
200 OH
100 IL
100 IL
50 CA
20 CA
10 DC
50 CT
20 NY
5 NY
100 NY
20 NY
100 CA
50 Wi
50 Wi
200 MN
50 Wi
100 Ml
25 NY
50 PA
20 VA
40 WI
150 NY
200 WI
50 CA
200 CA
200 WA
20 Wi
20 Wi
100 MN
100 WI
750 CA
1000 CA
200 CA
300 NJ
50 NJ
300 MD
25
105 WA
105 WA
10 CA
200 Wi
50 CA
50 IL
20 WI
200 NY

monthly
monthly
monthly

supp 1 student
supp 1 student

monthly
monthly
monthly

monthly
monthly

monthly

monthly

monthly
monthly
monthly
monthly
monthly

monthly
monthly

supp 5 students
supp 1 student

supp 4 more students

August

August

July

supp 1 student
monthly

monthly



Wanlin L

Zhiyu Liang

Shenggian Chen

Qian You

Julia Ye

Julia Ye (MS match up)
Denis Guz

Denis Guz (MS match up)
irene Chen

IRENE CHEN (google match-up)
Google

Andi Yan

Lai Yee Mak

Beth Huang

liya Ouyang

Chenglong Yu

Ting J Wang

Yueqi Xin/Chong Xin/Chen Tang
Yinping Chu

Tianyu Li

Yiwei She

Wai Lun Mok

Tianyu Li

Jiao Xu

Chi Li

Chunli Shao

Kaiyao Ni

Lei Li

Xinyue Zhang/Qin Zhang

Hongchao Zhang/Huiying Zhang

Juntong Liu

Ze Yang

Jiao Xu

Yuan Tian

Jingjing Liang/Mo Zhou
Luoying Weng

Qiang Tang

Tingting Zhang
Chiu-Chu Liu
Anonymous

Qingtian Zhang

Dale Wilson

John and Marcie Gosset
Goodshops

Xin Huang

Juexiao Hu

Robert and Elsie Wilson
Chengjing Hu

Haohen Wang

Suxing Liu/IVY LEAD LLC

10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/20/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/22/2015
10/22/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/24/2015
10/24/2015
10/24/2015
10/25/2015
10/25/2015
10/26/2015
1/12/2015
10/28/2015
10/28/2015
10/29/2015
10/30/2015
10/30/2015
10/30/2015
10/30/2015
10/30/2015
10/31/2015
10/31/2015
11/1/2015
11/1/2015
11/1/2015
11/1/2015
11/1/2015
11/1/2015
11/2/2015
11/2/2015
11/2/2015
11/3/2015
11/3/2015
11/4/2015
11/4/2015
11/5/2015
11/5/2015

80 WI
200 OH
100 WI

20 CA

1000 WA
1000 WA

25 WA

25 WA
100 CA
100 CA

10 CA
500 MD
300 CA

10 DC
100 MN
100 IL
300 Wi

80 WA

20 NY

5 NY

20 NY

200 WA
5 NY

50 Wi
600 WI
100 WA
280 Ml
300 NC
250 NY
250 LA

15
160 WA

20 Wi
300

80 WV

25 NY

20 NY

20 VA
150 NY

40 WI

50 PA

20 Wi

20 Wi

40.25

80 IL

60
400 WI

25

50 MO
200 NJ

supp 1 student
supp 1 student
supp 1 student
monthly

supp 5 students
supp 5 students

supp 1 student
supp 2 students
monthly

supp 2 students
supp 1 student
monthly
monthly
monthly
supp 2 students
monthly
monthly
supp 2 students

supp 2 students

supp 3 students
supp 2 students

supp 2 students
monthly
supp 2 students
supp 1 student
monthly

monthly
monthly
monthly
monthly
monthly
monthly

supp 1 student

supp 1 student



Guangwu Xu

Yifeng Liu

Yonghong Ren

Dongqing Wang/Yueke Hu
Yaping Wang

Gang Yu

Lan Wang

Lan Wang (Discovery match-up)
Chris Hubbard
AmazonSmile

Xianghong Gong

Yu Chen

Yaping Wang

Xiaoxia Shi

Yonghong Ren

Qian You

Michael Naehrig

Michael Naehrig(MS match-up)
Linghui Rao

Jie Ling

Bo Wu

Fang Tu

Fang Tu (MS match-up)
Yueli Lu

Yueli Lu (MS Match-up)
Jianghao Lu

Jianghao Lu (MS match-up)
Bill Luo

Bill Luo (MS Match-up)

Ge Li

Michael Lu

Michael Lu (MS match-up)
Jinxi Zhao

Xiaoqi Li

Wentao Wu

Jessie Xu

Suresh Pippari

Suresh Pippari (MS match-up)
Yinan Li

Keila Song

Xudong Guan

Xudong Guan (MS Match-up)
Larry Wu (Longging Wu)
Larry Wu (MS Match-up)
Anonymous

Anonymous (MS match-up)
Anonymous

Anonymous (MS match-up)
Xian Chen

Xian Chen (MS match-up)

11/5/2015
11/6/2015
11/5/2015
11/7/2015
11/9/2015
11/9/2015
11/9/2015
11/9/2015
11/14/2015
11/13/2015
11/16/2015
11/16/2015
11/16/2015
11/17/2015
11/18/2015
11/20/2015
10/5/2015

10/5/2015
10/5/2015
10/5/2015
10/6/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015

10/14/2015

10/15/2015
10/15/2015

10/15/2015
10/15/2015
10/18/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/19/2015
10/20/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015
10/21/2015

10/21/2015

100 Wi
300 IL
10432 MA
100 Germany
10
100 OH
200
200
500 IL
35.71 WA
100 WI
50 CA
10
20 WI
103 MA
20 CA
50 WA
50 WA
100 WA
150 WA
75 WA
160 WA
160 WA
100 WA
100
100 WA
100 WA
100 WA
100 WA
50 WA
20 WA
20 WA
50 WA
50 WA
50 WA
50 WA
40 WA
40 WA
50 WA
50 WA
10 WA
10 WA
300 WA
300 WA
2.5 WA
2.5 WA
25 WA
25 WA
100 WA
100 WA

200 sh stock
supp 1 student

supp 1 student

monthly

monthly

profit for sending his don:

monthly
MS donations in Oct 201

supp 3 students

recuring

recuring

recuring



Shawn Wu

Shawn Wu (MS match-up)
Anonymous
Anonymous (MS match-up)
Xudong Guan

Xudong Guan (MS Match-up)
Lichun Li

Lichun Li (MS match-up)
Hyrond Tao

Hyrond Tao (MS Match-up)
Luyang Liu

Yuting Sun

Shu Huang

Shu Huang (MS Match-up)
Hong Li

Hong Li (MS Match-up)

Hong Li

Hong Li (MS Match-up)
Anonymous

Zhigiang Feng

Zhigiang Feng (MS Match-up)
Bo Zhang

Yanbing Shi

Stella Guo

Stella Guo (MS Match-up)
Tiancheng Mao

Tiancheng Mao (MS Match-up)
Tiancheng Mao

Tiancheng Mao (MS Match-up)
Anonymous

Anonymous (MS match-up)
Charles Liu

Charles Liu (MS Match-up)
Anonymous

Yi Chen

Justin Liu

Justin Liu (MS Match-up)
Lucine Wang

Stella Guo

Stella Guo (MS Match-up)
Kevin Xu

Ada (Ying) Guo

Ada Guo (MS Match-p)

Brian Chen

Brian Chen (MS Match-up)
Craig Costello

Craig Costello (MS Match-up0
Chuang Wang

Chuang Wang (MS match-up)
baoyuan Wang

10/22/2015

10/22/2015

10/22/2015

10/22/2015

10/23/2015

10/23/2015
10/23/2015
10/23/2015

10/25/2015

10/26/2015

10/26/2015
10/26/2015

10/26/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2105

10/26/2015

10/26/2015

10/26/2105

10/27/2015

10/27/2015
10/27/2015
10/27/2015

10/27/2015
10/27/2015
10/27/2015
11/27/2015
10/28/2015
10/28/2015
10/28/2015
10/28/2015
10/28/2015
10/28/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015

66.68 WA
66.68 WA
20 WA
20 WA
80 WA
80 WA
200 WA
200 WA
100 WA
100 WA
50 WA
50 WA
25 WA
25 WA
500 WA
500 WA
100 WA
100 WA
50 WA
100 WA
100 WA
25 WA
50 WA
40 WA
40 WA
500 WA
500 WA
160 WA
160 WA
25 WA
25 WA
200 WA
200 WA
50 WA
50 WA
50 WA
50 WA
25 WA
40 WA
40 WA
50 WA
100 WA
100 WA
10 WA
10 WA
50 WA
50 WA
200 WA
200 WA
25 WA

recuring

supp 3 students

supp 1 student

supp 1 student
supp 1 student



Anonymous
Anonymous (MS match-up)
Xudong Guan

Xudong Guan (MS Match-up)
Fangting Sun

Fangting Sun (MS Match-up)
Lucie Zhou

Anonymous
Anonymous (MS match-up)
Lichun Li

Lichun Li (MS match-up)
Jiezhong Mo

Jiezhong Mo (MS Match-up)
Suresh Pippari

Suresh Pippari (MS match-up)
Criping Ke

Criping Ke (MS Match-up
Raymond Kong

Raymond Kong (MS Match-up)
Joe Liu

Joe Liu (MS match-up)

Qi Zhan

Qi Zhan (MS match-up)
Raymond Duan

Raymond Duan (MS Match-up)
Steven Zhao

Steven Zhao (MS match-up)
Cen Chen

Cen Chen (MS match-up)
Jim Zhan

Jim Zhan(MS Match-up)
John Liu

John Liu (MS Match-up)
Yiming Cao

Yiming Cao (MS match-up)
Meng Jin

Meng Jin (MS match-up
Yongcai Liu
Yongcai Liu (MS match-up)
Denis Charles

Denis Charles (MS match-up)
Sawyer Shen

Sawyer Shen (MS match-up)
Yuanging Ji

Yuanging Ji (MS match-up)
Xudong Ni

Xudong Ni (MS match-up)
Anonymous

Anonymous (MS match-up)

Hui Han

10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015
10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

20 WA
20 WA
10 WA
10 WA
100 WA
100 WA
50 WA
2.5 WA
2.5 WA
25 WA
25 WA
100 WA
100 WA
40 WA
40 WA
50 WA
50 WA
100 WA
100 WA
200 WA
200 WA
100 WA
100 WA
30 WA
30
30 WA
30
50 WA
50
100 WA
100
200 WA
200
800 WA
800
300 WA
300
200 WA
200
300 WA
300
50 WA
50
200 WA
200
200 WA
200
25 WA
25
200 WA

recuring

supp students

recuring

recuring

supp students

supp 2 students



Hui Han (MS Match-up)
Shirley Feng

Shirley Feng (MS match-up)
Shirley Feng

Shirley Feng (MS match-up)
Shirley Feng

Shirley Feng (MS match-up)
Hao Li

Hao Li (MS Match-up)
Raymond Kong

Raymond Kong (MS Match-up)
YiJin

Yi Jin (MS Match-up)

Ge Li

Ge Li( MS Match-up)

Ping Gong

Ping Gong (MS Match-up)
Jianhua Li

Jianhua Li (MS Match-up)
Anonymous

Anonymous (MS match-up)
Cloud Zhang

Cloud Zhang (MS match-up)
Wentao Wu

Wentao Wu (MS match-up)
Shiguang Dong

Shiguang Dong (MS match-up)
Angi Chen

Angi Chen (MS Match-up)
Kaisheng Yao

Kaisheng Yao (MS Match-up)
Pusheng Zhang

Pusheng Zhang (MS Match-up)
Mark LI

Mark Li (Ms Match-up)
Mike Yuan

Mike Yuan (Ms Match-up)
Troy X Li

Troy X Li (MS match-up)
Luke Zhang

Yestin Wang

Yestin Wang (MS Match-up)
Yestin Wang

Qi Luo

Yao Xiao

Yao Xiao (Ms Match-up)
Yao Sun

Li Chen (MS match-up)
Ryan Xiao (MS Match-up)
Joe Liu (MS match-up)

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015

10/29/2015
10/29/2015

10/30/2015
10/30/2015
10/30/2015

10/30/2015
10/30/2015
10/30/2015
10/30/2015

200
60 WA
60
50 WA
50
55 WA
55 WA
50 WA
50
240 WA
240
500 WA
500
25 WA
25
25 WA
25
200 WA
200
25 WA
25
25 WA
25
25 WA
25
100 WA
100
50 WA
50
100 WA
100
60 WA
60
25 WA
25
150 WA
150
100 WA
100
50
5 WA

50 WA

25 WA

50 WA

50

50 WA
200 WA

40 WA
200 WA

supp 2 students

supp 3 students

supp 2 students



John Liu (MS match-up)
Louis Mok (MS Match-up)
Chao Li (MS Match-up)
Peng Li(Ms Match-up)
Chuang Wang (MS match-up)
Irene Chen

IRENE CHEN (google match-up)
Beth Huang

Luanlei Zhao)

Paul Jenkins

Shu Wang

Nima Cheraghi
Shiguang Deng
Jinrong Wang

Tianyu Li

Yinping Chu

Yiwei She

Yinping Chu

Vince Ruzicka

Xueying Hu

Xin Zhou

Zhenbo Qin

Daigi Linghu

Yue Ying

Wei Zhang

John Yin

Xu Zhang

Joel Robbin

Ka-Kit Tung

Jiao Xu

Jingyi Cai and Gabriele Meyer

Sol Friedberg

Luoying Weng

John and Marcie Gosset
Tingting Zhang
Chiu-Chu Liu

Qingtian Zhang
Anonymous

Yue Yu

Xin Zeng

Beth Huang

Ada Barbour
Yung-Chen Lu/Katherine Lu
Peiling Fan/Frank Fan
Dale Wilson

Linda and Scott Wolpert
Shigi Chen

Peng Lu

Cheng Yu Tong

10/30/2015
10/30/2015
10/30/2015
10/30/2015
10/30/2015
10/26/2015
10/26/2015
11/22/2015
11/23/2015
11/23/2015
11/23/2015
11/23/2015
11/24/2015
11/24/2015
11/24/2015
11/24/2015
11/24/2015
11/25/2015
11/25/2015
11/26/2015
11/26/2015
11/26/2015
11/26/2015
11/27/2015
11/27/2015
11/28/2015
11/28/2015
11/30/2015
11/30/2015
11/30/2015

11/30/2015

11/30/2015
12/1/2015
12/1/2015
12/1/2015
12/1/2015
12/1/2015
12/1/2015
12/1/2015
12/1/2015
12/2/2015
12/2/2015
12/5/2015
12/5/2015
12/5/2015
12/5/2015
12/5/2015
12/7/2015
12/9/2015

200 WA
200 WA
300 WA
350 WA
200 WA
100 CA
100 CA
10 DC
300 CA
100 UT
100 IL
20 Wi
100 WI
200 CA
5 NY
20 NY
20 NY
5 NY
10
120 NY
50
100 MO
44.97
100
300 NY
50 Wi
50 IN
500 Wi
600 WA
20 Wi

200 WI

150 MA
25 NY
20 Wi
20 VA

150 NY
50 PA
40 WI

320 PA

550 NJ
20 DC
50

100 OH

250 WI
20 Wi

150 MD

100 CA

380 OR
50

the above are MS donatic

monthly

monthly
monthly
monthly
monthly

supp 1 student

monthly

monthly
monthly
monthly
monthly
monthly
monthly
supp 4 students

monthly
supp 1 student
monthly

supp 1 student
supp 3 students



Georgia Benkart

Feng Qian/Beibei Zou
Larry Washington

Crystie Yu Wei

TranSmart Tech. Inc
Eugene Xia

Da Chen

Yu Chen

Anonymous

Yi Wang

Jie Feng

Huihong Wang

Fan Yang

Xiaoxia Shi

Jian Zhang/Lan Hong
Shengwen Wang

Shubin Fu

Yongle Jiang

Liang Ma

Mingyang Wang

Yiran John Zhu

Yifeng Cai

Kamy Wang

Xudong Guan

Xudong Guan (MS Match-up)
Wen-Ke Chen

Wen-Ke Chen (Ms Match-up)
Anonymous
Anonymous(MS match-up)
Lichun Li

Lichun Li(MS match-up)
Anonymous (MS match-up)
Yi Jin

Yi Jin (MS Match-up)
Jintao Zhang

Jintao Zhang (MS match-up)
Chris Pu

Chris Pu (MS match-up)
Feifei Qiu

Feifei Qiu (MS match-up)
Li Ren

Li Ren (MS match-up)
Cassie Lien

Cassie Lien (MS match-up)
Fei Wen

Fei Wen (MS match-up)
Shangguang Wu

Shangguang Wu (MS match-up)
George Z, Cai

12/10/2015
12/11/2015
12/12/2015
12/13/2015
12/14/2015
12/14/2015
12/15/2015
12/16/2015
12/17/2015
12/17/2015
12/17/2015
12/17/2015
12/17/2015
12/17/2015
12/17/2015
12/17/2015
12/17/2015
12/17/2015
12/18/2015
12/18/2015
12/19/2015
12/19/2015
11/1/2015

11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015
11/20/2015

11/20/2015
11/20/2015

50 WI
1000 CA
700 MD
80 NY
100 WI
220 Taiwan
20
50 CA
50
50
50
100
100 GA
20 WI
100 IL
50
30 TX
100 NY
60
150
5600 PA
10 IN
50 WA
10 WA
10 WA
175 WA
175 WA
2.5 Wa
2.5 WA
25 Wa
25 WA
800 WA
500 WA
500 WA
25 WA
25 WA
50 WA
50 WA
30 WA
30 WA
140 WA
140 WA
25 WA
25 WA
100 WA
100 WA
120 WA

120 WA
100 WA

supp 5 students

supp 1 student

monthly

monthly
supp 1 student

monthly
Microsoft Nov. Donation
monthly

monthly

monthly



George Z, Cai(MS match-up)
Fan Xiao

Fan Xiao (MS match-up)
Michael Lin

Michael Lin (MS match-up)
Gang Luo

Gang Luo (MS match-up)
Jin Feng

Jin Feng (MS match-up)
Anonymous
Anonymous (MS match-up)
Hui Chen

Hui Chen (MS match-up)
Chao Li

Chao Li (MS Match-up)
Peng LI

Peng Li(Ms Match-up)
Jessie Xue

Jessie Xue(Ms match-up)
Yinan Li

Yinan Li(MS match-up)
Hang Zhang

Hang Zhang(MS match-up)
Gavin Ying

Gavin Ying (MS match-up)
Weizhu Chen

Weizhu Chen (MS match-up)
Hao HU

Hao Hu (Ms match-up)
Bolin Ding

Bolin Ding (MS match-up)
Sen Yang

Sen Yang (MS match-up)
Kristin Lauter

Kristin Lauter (MS match-up)
Emily Garner

Emily Garner (MS match-up)
Jingwen Tan

Jingwen Tan (MS match-up)
Bruce Yang

Bruce Yang (MS match-up)
Feifei Qiu

Feifei Qiu (MS match-up)
Paul Luo

Paul Luo (MS match-up)
Xin Xu

Xin Xu (Ms Match-up)
Jennifer Wu

Jennifer Wu (MS match-up)
Donald Lu

11/20/2015

100 WA
100 WA
100 WA
100 WA
100 WA
50 WA
50 WA
50 WA
50 WA
50 WA
50 WA
50 WA
50 WA
300 WA
300 WA
350 WA
350 WA
30 WA
30 WA
50 WA
50 WA
100 WA
100 WA
50 WA
50 WA
50 WA
50 WA
50 WA
50 WA
120 WA
120 WA
50 WA
50 WA
100 WA
100 WA
500 WA
500 WA
30 WA
30 WA
20 WA
20 WA
50 WA
50 WA
100 WA
100 WA
5 WA

5 WA
500 WA
500 WA
50 WA



Donald Lu (MS match-up)
Yu Luo

Yu Luo (MS match-up)
Yuanchao Ma

Yuanchao Ma (MS match-up)
Anonymous

Anonymous (MS match-up)
Jian Zhao

Jian Zhao (MS match-up)
Gordon Zhao

Gordon Zhao (MS match-up)
Guohan Lu

Guohan Lu (MS match-up)
Jeffrey Yang

Qian You

Feng and Jane Luo

Jinge Li

Anonyous

Xinyi Yuan

Dolphin Technology

Ben Howard

Xiaoyan Lin

Beth Huang

MAth341 Class

Math221 Class

Yinping Chu

Yinping Chu

Yiwei She

Elizabeth Goldman
Xiaojun Wang

Sailun Zhan

Haitao Xu

Han Li/Ning Ouyang
Tianyu Li

Shuyang Bai

Xianghong Chen

Erwin Lutwak

Dongchen Xu

Jun Zhu

Qiang Tu

Jiao Xu

Bill Hoffman

William Goldman

Weiwen Gu

Qingtang Su

Qiang Guang

Jordan Ellenberg
Chrsitopher Jones

John and Lauren Greene
Total

11/30/2015
12/20/2015
12/21/2015
12/21/2015
12/21/2015
12/21/2015
12/21/2015
12/22/2015
12/22/2015
12/22/2015
12/21/2015
12/22/2015
12/24/2015
12/24/2015
12/24/2015
12/24/2015
12/25/2015
12/25/2015
12/25/2015
12/25/2015
12/25/2015
12/26/2015
12/26/2015
12/26/2015
12/29/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/30/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015
12/31/2015

50 WA
25 WA
25 WA
50 WA
50 WA
60 WA
60 WA
60 WA
60 WA
20 WA
20 WA
100 WA
100 WA
50 WA
20 CA
100 NJ
200 Singapore
50 WI
500 CA
50
300 MA
600 SC
10 DC
10 WI
150 Wi
20 NY
5 NY
20 NY
500 MD
20 VA
10
100
200 CT
5 NY
50
50 WI
1000 NY
25
100 Wi
600
20 WI
100 LA
150 MD
100
100
50
200 WI
100 NC
70 WI
165488.8

MS Nov. Don. Ends
monthly

supp 8 studeents
monthly

monthly
monthly
monthly

monthly

monthly

supp 1 student



Donation in China
LEZN

mENX XA
FilE - EE
B®IoR

HE

X%

T

subtotal

Remark :

March 10, 2015,

3/9/2015

3/10/2015
3/20/2015
6/26/2015
6/30/2015
7/10/2015
8/25/2015

1800 Hunan
1000 Beijing
1200 Beijing

300 FF}fE
2000 HF

500 HFp5E
6000 H
12800

postage $65.89. paid by Tonghai Yang

supp 2 students



Note 2

paypal
paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal
paypal

paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal
H. Yang
paypal
paypal
paypal
Jan: 3794

paypal
paypal

paypal
paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal



paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal Feb: 6731

paypal

paypal
Wellsfargo
Wellsfargo

s in Oct.-Dec. 2014
volunteer match-up


mailto:lykwong@yahoo.com




n last Oct-Dec.

paypal

paypal
paypal

paypal
paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal



paypal

March: 32489

paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal
United Way

paypal
paypal

paypal

paypal $40000 today
paypal

paypal

paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal

End of April: $42727

200-28



paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal



paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal

end of June 57498




paypal

paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
73290, end of July

paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal

Global Giving
paypal

paypal
paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal



paypal
paypal

paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal Sept: 90004

paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal

paypal

paypal
GlobalGiving
Benevity

paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal



paypal

paypal
Goog(sept)

Goog(Sept)
Goog(Sept)

Goog(Sept)
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal

GL Giving
paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal

paypal
paypal

Glob giving

Going over $100K

Oct: 101249

[e)



paypal
paypal

paypal
Glob giving

Discovery
Discovery

paypal
Glob giving
paypal
ated shares
paypal
Microsoft

Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft

Microsoft
Microsoft

Microsoft
Microsoft

Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft

Microsoft
Microsoft

Microsoft

Microsoft












n in Oct.
Google
Google
Paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal

paypal
Paypal

paypal Nov: 138973

Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Glob giving

Paypal
Paypal

Paypal



Paypal
Paypal

paypal
Paypal
Glob giving
Glob giving
Glob giving
Glob giving
Paypal
Paypal

Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Glob giving
Paypal
Paypal
12/19/2015






Paypal

paypal
paypal
paypal
paypal
Paypal
Paypal

Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Glob giving
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal
Paypal



